Parent Surve

uestionnaire Responses

July 2019 (12 Responses

Strongly Agree Disagree | Strongly Don't
agree disagree know
My child is 58% 33% 9% 0% 0%
happy at
this school 91%
My child 58% 33% 9% 0% 0%
feels safe at
this school 91%
My child 42% 50% 9% 0% 0%
makes good
progress at 92%
this school
My child is 50% 42% 9% 0% 0%
taught well
at this 92%
school
My child 25% 50% 17% 0% 9%
receives
homework
for their age
This school | 75% 17% 9% 0% 0%
ensures the
pupils are 92%
well
behaved
This school | 25% 33% 9%, 0% 33%
deals
effectively 91%
with
bullying




This school
is well led
and
managed

58%

25%

83%

17%

0%

0%

This school
responds
well to any
concern I
raise

25%

50%

92%

9%

0%

17%

I receive
valuable
information
from the
school
about my
child’s
progress

25%

67%

92%

9%

0%

0%

I would
recommend
this school
to another
parent

42%

42%

849%

9%

9%

0%

Figures may not =100% due to rounding.

12 responses were returned to the school representing 12% of the school population
at the time of the survey.




